

Bid tabulation for:  
**2020 ASPHALT RESURFACING**  
**FOR**  
**THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA**

BID DATE: MARCH 24, 2020				PIEDMONT PAVING		SHEPCO		BLOUNT		ATLANTA PAVING		STEWART BROTHERS	
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
	<b>BASE BID</b>												
<b>1</b>	<b>STRANDHILL ROAD</b>												
a.	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	5,800	SY	\$ 6.96	\$ 40,368.00	\$ 8.51	\$ 49,358.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 67,860.00	\$ 12.41	\$ 71,978.00	\$ 17.05	\$ 98,890.00
b.	PORTLAND CEMENT	175	TONS	\$ 175.00	\$ 30,625.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$ 190.88	\$ 33,404.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 29,575.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 23,275.00
c.	ASPHALT MILLING - 2" DEEP	300	SY	\$ 18.70	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 8.33	\$ 2,499.00	\$ 13.91	\$ 4,173.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.81	\$ 2,043.00
d.	ASPHALT TOPPING 9.5 SUPERPAVE TP2 (220#/SY)	720	TONS	\$ 90.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 92.88	\$ 66,873.60	\$ 94.94	\$ 68,356.80	\$ 92.18	\$ 66,369.60	\$ 114.65	\$ 82,548.00
e.	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 437.50	\$ 437.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
f.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS	LS	\$ 4,645.00	LS	\$ 18,740.00	LS	\$ 10,300.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 19,043.00
	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 146,323.00</b>		<b>\$ 164,825.60</b>		<b>\$ 184,531.30</b>		<b>\$ 180,272.60</b>		<b>\$ 226,219.00</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>WATERS EDGE ROAD</b>												
a.	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	1,825	SY	\$ 7.45	\$ 13,596.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 25,550.00	\$ 16.10	\$ 29,382.50	\$ 18.16	\$ 33,142.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 31,937.50
b.	PORTLAND CEMENT	50	TONS	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 190.88	\$ 9,544.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 6,650.00
c.	ASPHALT MILLING - 2" DEEP	600	SY	\$ 6.59	\$ 3,954.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 9.49	\$ 5,694.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6.81	\$ 4,086.00
d.	ASPHALT TOPPING 9.5 SUPERPAVE TP2 (220#/SY)	300	TONS	\$ 95.17	\$ 28,551.00	\$ 102.20	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 105.97	\$ 31,791.00	\$ 109.63	\$ 32,889.00	\$ 114.65	\$ 34,395.00
e.	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 437.50	\$ 437.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
f.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS	LS	\$ 3,308.00	LS	\$ 16,550.00	LS	\$ 9,550.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 7,105.00
	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 58,434.25</b>		<b>\$ 84,490.00</b>		<b>\$ 86,399.00</b>		<b>\$ 86,231.00</b>		<b>\$ 84,593.50</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>WEST DOGWOOD TRAIL</b>												
a.	MILL FOR PATCHING (5")	270	SY	\$ 23.00	\$ 6,210.00	43.39	\$ 11,715.30	\$ 16.29	\$ 4,398.30	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 37.75	\$ 10,192.50
b.	ASPHALT PATCHING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	85	TONS	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,625.00	154.11	\$ 13,099.35	\$ 133.31	\$ 11,331.35	\$ 146.00	\$ 12,410.00	\$ 168.15	\$ 14,292.75
c.	EDGE STRIPE - 5" WHITE (THERMO)	200	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,100.00	2.3	\$ 460.00	\$ 2.19	\$ 438.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.98	\$ 996.00
d.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS	LS	\$ 1,336.00	LS	\$ 8,360.00	LS	\$ 3,400.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 2,274.00
	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 19,271.00</b>		<b>\$ 33,634.65</b>		<b>\$ 19,567.65</b>		<b>\$ 28,270.00</b>		<b>\$ 27,755.25</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS</b>	LS	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 234,028.25</b>		<b>\$ 292,950.25</b>		<b>\$ 300,497.95</b>		<b>\$ 304,773.60</b>		<b>\$ 348,567.75</b>